

AMENDMENT TO RULES COMMITTEE PRINT
116-35
OFFERED BY MS. SHERRILL OF NEW JERSEY

Page 41, line 1, strike “60” and insert “90”.

Page 42, line 11, strike “60” and insert “90”.

Page 45, line 20, strike “60” and insert “90”.

